14217 Page 1 of 1 Division of C

# Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000158681 3)))



H090001588813ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name	:	SWART BAUMRUK	8	COMPANY,	LLP
Account Number	:	120000000291			
Phone	:	(407)847-7466			
Fax Number	:	(608)399~1028			



## COLCAM, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

m

(((H09000158681 3))) COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Colcam, Inc.

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ P06000142174

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Candy McDonah	
·	Name of Contact Person	
	Swart Baumruk & Company LLP	
	Fini/ Company	
	1101 Miranda Lane	
•	Address	
	Kissimmee, FL 34741	
	City/ State and Zip Code	

taxes@sbc-cpa.com E-mail address: (to be used for finitire annual report polification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Candy McDonah	at (407)	847-7480
Name of Contact Person	Area Code &	Davtime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

🔽 \$35 Filing Pee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

 \$52.50 Filing For Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

(((H09000158681 3)))

#### (((H09000158681 3)))

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of



Colcarn, Inc. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

## P06000142174

### (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

#### A. Hamending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "theorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

mending the registered agent and/or p registered agent and/or the new registered Agent: <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> : <u>New Registered Office Address</u> :		address)	r the name of t - - - Florida Code)
registered agent and/or the new regis Name of New Registered Agent:	stered office address:		er the name of i - -
registered agent and/or the new regis		in Flarida, enn	er the name of th
		in Flarida, ent	er the name of th
iling address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFI</u>			
ter new mailing address, if applicables		•	,
	· · · · ·		
			······································

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

#### Page 1 of 3

(((H09000158681 3)))

## (((H09000158681 3)))

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	Address .	Type of Action
	Harry J. Swart	1101 Mironda Lone Kissimmee, FL 34741	□ Add ☑ Remove
			Add Ramove
<u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:</u> (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be speci/lo)

.

£

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or concellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page Z of 3

(((H09000158681 3)))

.

.

.

.

	(((H09	000158681 3)	))		
		Inter a socio			
The date of cach according		Edata of odention	is required		
Effective dato <u>if applicable</u>	July 1, 2009				
	(no more man )	90 days after amends	uent jue <b>uu(e)</b>		
Adaption of Amendment(s	•) (5)	HECK ONE			
The amendment(s) wash by the shareholders was			number of votes cast i	or the amendment(	s)
The amendment(s) was must be separately prov	were approved by t ided for each valing	the shareholders throu og group entitled to vo	ugh voting groups. The separately on the a	e following statem mendment(s):	ent
"The number of vo	tes cast for the ame	adment(s) was/were	sufficient for approval	L	
by					
	(voting group)				
The amendment(s) was		as board of directors a	without shureholder ac	tion and sharehold	e
action was not required	•				
	L '.				
Dated J	uly 1, 2009				
Dated J			-		
Signatur	uly 1, 2009	a			· .
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director pas	orponator – if in the h	- if directors or office ands of a receiver, tru	era have not been noe, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, star selected, by an inoc	orporator - if in the h y by that fiduciary)	ands of a receiver, the	era have not been 1000, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, press selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary	orponator – if in the h	ands of a receiver, the Swart	ers have not been not, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, press selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary	orpontor — if in the h y by fast fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been note, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orpontor — if in the h y by fast fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	ers have not been noc, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other court	· · ·
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other output	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other court	· · ·
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other court	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing)	era have not been noe, or other outre	
Signatur	uly 1, 2009 (By a director, creat selected, by an inoc appointed fiduciary (T	orponitor — if in the h y by flat fiduciary) Harry J. Typed or printed name Vice Pre	ands of a receiver, the Swart e of person signing) usident	era have not been noe, or other court	

.

.

---- . . . .

.

, **1** 

•

•

· ·

.

ŝ,